P210000087276

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	MAIL MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300374250863

10/06/21--01(01--022 **210.00

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS, _____

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

			V	VALK	IN				
		PICK 1	UP:	10/6	DANNY				
		CERTIFIED COPY							
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ				···-			
		CUS							
	XX	FILING	INC						
1.		PREBISH V, INC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	.» (1). 41)						
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	.N I #)						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)						
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)						
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)						
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)					<u>.</u>	
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NIT 4)					_	
	CIAI TRU				_		-		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINC	Principal street address	P.O. Bo	Mailing address, if	different i	is:	
1415 Panther Lane, Suit		Naples.	-			
Naples, FL 34109	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-	
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	NSE transation is organized is:	cting any and all lawf	ul business.			
					~	
				SS/H/SS	202 00.	
	ES 1,000 stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			(T)	6 PH12: 56	
Name and Title	Achley Nicola Peshich DDCT	Name and Title	John Paul Prebis	h, DVP		
Address	P.O. Box 3243	Address:	P.O. Box 3243			
	Naples, FL 34106		Naples, FL 3410	5		
N. t.Tile						
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:			
Address		Address:				
		·		, 		
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:: <u> </u>			
Address		Address:				

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address	<u> </u>	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	and the second second
Name:	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Jeff Novatt, Esq.	of the registered agent is:
Address:	1415 Panther Lane, Suite 432	_
	Naples, FL 34109	_
		_
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Jeff Novatt, Esq.	
Address:	1415 Panther Lane, Suite 432	
	Naples, FL 34109	_
ABTIOLOUIT		
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective d	late is listed, the date must be specific and can	not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's e	ffective date on the Department of State's records	
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
/	LANN EIG	10/06/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this doc	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
document to the l	Department of State constitutes a third degree feld	ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
1/2	red Signature/Incorporator	10/06/2021
Requi	red Signature/Incorporator	Date

. •